

o

C.A.No. 6369 OF 2001

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO. 9

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6369 OF 2001

AHMEDABAD PVT. PRIMARY TEACHERS' ASSON. .. APPELLANT

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER & ANR. .. RESPONDENTS  
(With office report)

DATE: 24/11/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For appellant (s)Mr. Venkatesh Prashant, Adv.  
(Mentioned by)  
for Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. H.A. Raichura, Adv.

For respondent (s)Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.  
for M/s. I.M. Nanavati Associates, Advs.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for this week.

Sarita(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master

Note : This matter is listed on 25.11.2003  
before Court No.9 as Item No.102.

Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.