

:
C.A.No. 6369 OF 2001

ITEM No.1A.

Court No. 6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6369 of 2001

AHMEDABAD PVT. PRIMARY TEACHER'S ASSCON.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER & ORS. Respondent (s)

(Heard by Hon'ble Shivaraj V. Patil and D.M. Dharmadhikari,JJ.)

Date : 13/01/2004 This appeal was called on for pronouncement of
judgement today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Dr. Rajiv Dhavan,Sr.Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.
Ms. S.H. Raichura,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.F. Nariman,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Devang S. Nanavati,Adv.
Mr. Huzefa A. Ahmadi,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Shukla,Adv.
Ms. V.D. Khanna,Adv.
Ms. Nirmala Gupta,Adv.
for M/s. I.M. Nanavati Associates,Advs.

The Court made the following
J U D G M E N T

Hon'ble Mr. Justice D.M. Dharmadhikari pronounced the judgement of the court dismissing the ci
vil appeal but without any order as to costs.

REPORTABLE.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master

[Signed judgement is placed on the file]